Tyler Chandler, moL
Deputy Chief

Dispatch: 615.754.2550
Direct: 615.754.3904

1019 Charlie Daniels Parkway
Mt Juliet, Tennessee 37122

MIPD Website

From: Matthew White <mwhite@mtjuliet-tn.gov>

Sent: Wednesday, April 24, 2024 8:04 AM

To: Valerie Akins <vakins120@gmail.com>; Tyler Chandler <tchandler@mtjuliet-tn.gov>

Cc: ALAN CAMPBELL <bartcampbellhoa@gmail.com>; Michael Mullins <mmullins@mtjuliet-tn.gov>; Mike Marlin

<mikemarlin2000@gmail.com>; Ronda Bogdanovic <rbogdanovic@sentrymgt.com>; Sheila Luckett <sluckett@mtjuliet-
2




